
Unit Quantity

BID TABULATION
Schoolcraft County Road Commission

2025 Pavement Marking Proposal

PK Contracting Michigan Pavement Markings

$600.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1.00

$67,746.24

$125.00

Unit Price

$0.10

$0.12

$25.00

$150.00

8,750

266,640Ft

Dlr

$33,936.82

$0.06

$0.06

Total Bid Amount =

1 $2,700.00

Ea

176,102

24

16

$0.06

$6.00

Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Bike

Ft

Item

Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White

Witness, Log, $8,750

Unit Price

Ft

Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Railroad Sym Ea 2 $250.00

Temporary Traffic Control LSUM 1 $1,000.00

Mobilization, Max, 10% LSUM


