## **BID TABULATION**

## Schoolcraft County Road Commission 2025 Pavement Marking Proposal

			PK Contracting	Michigan Pavement Markings
Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Price
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White	Ft	266,640	\$0.06	\$0.10
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	Ft	176,102	\$0.06	\$0.12
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	24	\$6.00	\$25.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Bike	Ea	16	\$125.00	\$150.00
Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Railroad Sym	Ea	2	\$250.00	\$600.00
Temporary Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Mobilization, Max, 10%	LSUM	1	\$2,700.00	\$5,000.00
Witness, Log, \$8,750	Dlr	8,750	\$0.06	\$1.00
	Total Bid Amount =		\$33,936.82	\$67,746.24